
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Appleton Water Treatment Facility Regulatory Upgrade and Process Improvement Project Change
Order #1 for a deduct of $109,974 decreasing the original contract amount from $4,857,000 to
$4,747,026.

File #: 14-573, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

