CONTRACT MODIFICATION

cuzmHLL C/TY OF APPLETON, WISCONSIN

CHANGE ORDER [ ] WRITTEN AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO?T: 001

TO CONTRACTOR: Staab Construction Corporation

PROJECT:  Regulatory Upgrade and Process Improvement PROJECT NO: 468399

OWNER: City of Appleton

ENGINEER: CH2MHILL

Reason for Modificatiq'n{s'): _
Various. See RFQs 2 through 6 attached.

Attachments (List Supporting Docuriients};:
RFGs 2 through 6, attached.

Contract Amount or Price Contract Times (Calculate Days)
QOriginal $4,857,000 Original Duration 365 Days
Previous Confract Previous Contract
Meodification(s) Modification(s)
(AddIDeduct) $0 (Add/Daduct) 0 Days
This Contract Modification This Contract Modification
{Deduct) $(109,974) (Add/Deduct) 0 Days
Revised Confract Amount $4,747026 Revised Contract Time 365 Days

The Revised Contract Completion Date is:
, 20
/
Cwne Contractor Engineer Recommendation?
/)] Ower o
By: By: # Do ( / !é By:  Tony Myers
f‘-" .
oate: (S [T/ { pate: 3 Jj1 /) Date: 03-14-2014
f i il iim

T Number all Modifications consacutively. Coples:Owner

2 Recommendation necessary for Change Orders.
B-3 REV 10/95 FORM 273



FAEGOL R SO LON0T = IS0
IESGL -3 4ER0YE | SO Jod PASSEOtU | Sy sbLEL

(HETT) (R "SRRI 0L DTSR UIIEE O} SeE) sabund 2] reuenasn| sl )
finesgan 155 2 saiuey dn-yeen paauasel annsmns
TR peLeny _ _ ASEQ [EME|  IEgEy Eepy SuRGLEN | PLELE | GO0
W fedinge Javaes, Uk abeyULs SEsouns Je) eruspod soarpsl
sz Buredip dous BUsng DeRURLLRIGIN JEGE [BUCIppy
VR L PRk "I BETARZAIFZ: BT 2481 LA, Brss Bl RETESIRON |t liELE =g
prane o adid 2ddoo pue G2 Baes BEING | 30 §0 YOIB00 AL ol e es gL
. SUINEE fAva TSy SUBICLBLY BLY U S0 RO LSS0
LG LS GERD PRy “VSUT 1D GOE UTME|| 2R JB15E] Seinis |GG J0 peeall] | erewely DUIelY Joeuey | FLaiLiE 00
ded 1 ng aEouey) s asnewse pesalBns Mopeauen
Qa0 EREaE "2PERL JUE SR O SREAETH DUE RO [ELENIDE DIRRIOE YOR| PLAAR. a0
- PEFIECARE 10N SIHERT LSS M0 150 DLL S LS IR U IBPPET LSS LT 100
(UL L o B SO PPE 2l S RIS O SROERND JALMY
ARG BNELE FRIFIO vopdisaEag : mwmﬂﬁ rer

1oeloid jusenoiiul SR80y PUR BPRIBHn AR bay

Bo7 Dgy woyRpddy 20 410




